Account Name

A E HVAC & ELECTRICAL INC

A TOUCH OF CLASS BUILDER

ACTIVE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC
ANSELMO FLORES PLUMBING

APTIVE ENVIRONMENTAL, INC
ARCHAMBAULT INVESTIGATIONS AND POLYGRAPH
BENZ AIR ENGINEERING CO INC

CABLE BROTHERS INC

CASTLEWORKS HOME SERVICES COMPANY
CIRCADIA HEALTH INC

CONTROLLED PATH ELECTRIC

DENNIS LANFRE

DERMATOLOGY AND LASER CENTER, MICHELLE EHRLICH MD

DIAMOND DRYWALL SYSTEM INC

DISABILITY RIGHTS CALIFORNIA / OFFICE OF CLIENTS' RIGHTS ADVOCACY

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT SAFETY PARTNERS
ERVIN COHEN & JESSUP LLP

EVERYSUN INC

GO GREEN HVACINC

GOLDEN STATE SIGNS

GRAFFLIN CONSTRUCTION INC

HALEY GRONSKI

INSTALLATION PARTNERS INC

J AND V WESTSIDE CONSTRUCTION

J L M INSTALLATIONS INC

J ZATARAIN ROOFING COMPANY

JACOB HIBLER INC

KAYA GROUP

LALANKE KARUNARATNE

LANCASTER INSULATION INC
LEADSONLINE, LLC

LORSUNG BROTHERS INC

MAGNITUDE ELECTRIC INC

MARK TELESZ

MASTER ROOFING SOLUTIONS LLC DBA TIMEPROOFUSA
MATTHEW J ODGERS

MENDEZ ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE
MULTIFACTOR Al INC

O & E BUILDERS INC

P P CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING INC
PERFORMANCE PLUS INSTALLATION INC
PHIMOSA INC

POBLANO AUTO CARE

PROMOTION PLUS SIGN CO INC
RLHPLUMBING CO

RIDS PLUMBING INC

ROBOZE INC

SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS LLC
TOP NOTCH TILE INSTALLATIONS
WARRIOR INC

WELLCOM GROUP INC

WOODMASTER KITCHEN & BATH INC

Account #

46433
46409
46434
46438
46423
46426
46425
41678
42560
46430
46439
46437
46451
42456
46431
46415
46447
46413
46458
46405
32254
46453
46422
35984
46420
46427
46448
46441
46462
46460
46424
46414
46461
46416
46410
46452
46412
46449
46445
46459
46407
46450
46442
10033
46456
46440
46436
46406
46454
46455
46457
46411

NAICS
2382
2362
5413

5617
5616
8139
2371
3334
6219

5313
6211
2362
8133
5416
5411

2382
2382
2362
7111
2389
2362
2389
2389
5121
7225
5311

5182
2383
1731

2381
5313
2382
5112
2362
2361
2381
5414
8111
2382
2389
0

3231
2389
2383
2382

2362

Bus type
28
28
28
28
29C
29C
28
28
31
01
28
09
01
31
45N
29C
50
28
31
31
28
75
31
28
31
31
38
01
09
31
29C
31
28
43L
28
43L
28
50
28
28
28
50
38
31
28
28
a4
31
31
28
01
28

NEW BUSINESS DEC 2025

Address

136 E93RD ST

23831 RIO RANCH WAY
14104 LAVERTON AVENUE
1325 N ORANGE DR

4931 N 300 W

13925 CITY CENTER DR #243
531 CYPRESS AVE

13249 ARROW RT

21026 OSBORNE STREET #3
507 S DOUGLAS STFL3
2524 E ESTHER STREET

401 E FRANKLIN AVE # 411
123 RICHMOND ST

441 W ALLEN AE #110

777 AVIATION BLVD STE 105
565 PIER AVE #1030

841 APOLLO ST STE 450
3843 S BRISTOL ST #179
21226 VENTURA BLVD SUITE 108
2658 GRIFFITH PARK BLVD
2028 2ND STREET

401 SHELDON ST

7089 BELGRAVE AVENUE
1146 N CENTRAL AVE #266
1239 N TUSTIN AVE

9425 HICKORY STREET

2251 EAST MAPLE AVENUE

848 PENN ST

40254 12TH ST WEST

6900 DALLAS PKWY STE 825

5641 DARIEN CT

23421 MOBILE ST

134-136 CENTER STREET

12155 MAGNOLIA AVE BUILDING 2 UNIT B
1219 E MAPLE AVE.

6232 ALBANY ST

2321 ROSECRANS AVE STE 5200

14327 CARTELA DR

19425 SOLEDAD CANYON RD PMB 516
17260 NEWHOPE ST

525 S DOUGLAS ST #225

21034 OSBORNE ST

1818 E HARDING ST

8423 SOUTH GATE AVENUE

107 SIERRA ST

5312 CYPRESS ST

10802 VICKERS DR

10600 N TRADEMARK PKWY STE 412
909 N PACIFIC COAST HWY STE 700
22900 VENTURA BLVD UNIT 205

Account City

LOS ANGELES
VALENCIA
BAKERSFIELD

LOS ANGELES
PROVO

CHINO HILLS
HERMOSA BEACH
RANCHO CUCAMONGA
CANOGA PARK
ELSEGUNDO
LONG BEACH
ELSEGUNDO
ELSEGUNDO

SAN DIMAS

EL SEGUNDO
HERMOSA BEACH
EL SEGUNDO
SANTA ANA
WOODLAND HILLS
LOS ANGELES
NORCO

EL SEGUNDO
GARDEN GROVE
GLENDALE
ANAHEIM

LOS ANGELES

EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO
PALMDALE
PLANO

RIVERSIDE

WEST HILLS

EL SEGUNDO
RIVERSIDE

EL SEGUNDO
HUNTINGTON PARK
EL SEGUNDO

LA MIRADA
CANYON COUNTRY
FOUNTAIN VALLEY
EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO
CANOGA PARK
LONG BEACH
SOUTH GATE

EL SEGUNDO
CYPRESS

GARDEN GROVE
RANCHO CUCAMONGA
EL SEGUNDO
WOODLAND HILLS

State ZIP
CA 90003-3730
CA 91354
CA 93314
CA 90028
ut 84604
CA 91709
CA 90254
CA 91739
CA 91304
CA 90245
CA 90804
CA 90245-3925
CA 90245
CA 91773
CA 90245
CA 90254
CA 90245
CA 92704
CA 91364
CA 90039
CA 92860
CA 90245-4013
CA 92841
CA 91202
CA 92807
CA 90002
CA 90245
CA 90245
CA 90245
CA 93551
TX 75024
CA 92505
CA 91307
CA 90245
CA 92503
CA 90245
CA 90255
CA 90245
CA 90638
CA 91351-2632
CA 92708
CA 90245
CA 90245
CA 91304
CA 90805
CA 90280
CA 90245
CA 90630
CA 92840-2219
CA 91730
CA 90245
CA 91364

Main Phone

(213)304-7124
(818)271-1944
(661)304-4523
(213)284-1440
(855)948-5816
(714)720-7330
(209)602-1019
(909)899-6475
(818)368-1600
(800)985-5596
(562)256-6002
(310)505-6138
(310)546-7546
(714)317-0773
(213)213-8020
(818)636-9221
(310)545-0010
(949)993-7977
(818)426-4447
(323)445-1916
(951)479-5633
(619)997-4899
(714)379-9292
(818)400-9548
(714)614-7306
(323)480-7943
(310)621-8699
(310)640-1025
(310)801-7962
(818)300-5902
(800)311-2656
(949)394-3827
(310)351-1117
(310)616-5040
(714)900-3160
(818)679-9382
(323)601-7116
(310)349-6471
(714)315-6756
(661)585-0191
(714)888-2544
(626)375-1045
(310)308-8784
(818)993-5406
(562)391-7273
(323)360-4526
(346)314-8138
(714)995-9100
(714)737-5076
(909)915-5737
(212)209-1333
(818)968-7575

Main Email
VICENTE.AGUSTO@HOTMAIL.COM
JACE@ATOUCHOFCLASSBUILDER.COM
KEVIN@ACTIVE-CS.COM
FLORESANSELMO14@YAHOO.COM
LICENSING@GOAPTIVE.COM
RACHEL@ARCHAMBAULTPI.COM
ROBERT@BENZAIR.COM
GMENDEZ@CABLEBROTHERSINC.COM
JENNIE@TASSIOTEMP.COM
CONTRACTING@CIRCADIA.HEALTH
CONTROLLEDPATH@YAHOO.COM
DENNIS@LANFRE.COM
MICHELLEEHRLICH@GMAIL.COM
HEATHERDIAMONDDRYWALL@GMAIL.COM
MARISOL.CRUZ@DISABILITYRIGHTSCA.ORG
SSUTHERLIN@EMSAFETYPARTNERS.COM
APINTO@ECILAW.COM
VIKTOR@EVERYSUN.COM
PERMITS@ENERGYMASTERSINC.COM
CONTACT@GSSIGNS.US
PROJECTS@GRAFFLINCONSTRUCTION.COM
HALEYGRONSKI@GMAIL.COM
KIM@INSTALLATIONPARTNERSINC.COM
ACCOUNTING@JANDVWESTSIDE.COM
AP@JLMINSTALLATION.COM
ZATARAINROOFING11@GMAIL.COM
JAKEHIBLER@ME.COM
KAYAHOSPITALITYGROUP@GMAIL.COM
LALANKE@GMAIL.COM
SERVICE@LANCASTERINSULATION.COM
SEVANS@LEADSONLINE.COM
JEREMYL@LORSUNGBROTHERS.COM
MAGNITUDEELECTRIC@YAHOO.COM
MT@SMOKYHOLLOWINDUSTRIES.COM
COMPLIANCE@TIMEPROOFUSA.COM
MATTODGERS7@GMAIL.COM
ADRIANMENDEZ505@YAHOO.COM
JF@MULTIFACTOR.AI
LMBIRD79@GMAIL.COM
OFFICE.PPCRINC@GMAIL.COM

JCUEVAS@PERFORMANCE-INSTALLATIONS.COM

PHILIPL@PHIMOSA.COM
POBLANOANTHONY21234@GMAIL.COM
PERMIT@PROMOTIONPLUSINC.COM
ARIELRLHCO@OUTLOOK.COM
LUIS@RIDSPLUMBINGINC.COM
A.LORUSSO@ROBOZE.COM

LORENA@SUPERIORPAVEMENTMARKINGS.COM

TOPNOTCHTILEINSTALLS@GMAIL.COM
SGUERRERO@WARRIORELECTRIC.CO
RPEPE@WELLCOMWW.COM
WMKBPROJECTS@GMAIL.COM



