

NEW BUSINESS DEC 2025

Account Name	Account #	NAICS	Bus type	Address	Account City	State	ZIP	Main Phone	Main Email
A E HVAC & ELECTRICAL INC	46433	2382	28	136 E 93RD ST	LOS ANGELES	CA	90003-3730	(213)304-7124	VICENTE.AGUSTO@HOTMAIL.COM
A TOUCH OF CLASS BUILDER	46409	2362	28	23831 RIO RANCH WAY	VALENCIA	CA	91354	(818)271-1944	JACE@ATOUCHOFCCLASSBUILDER.COM
ACTIVE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC	46434	5413	28	14104 LAVERTON AVENUE	BAKERSFIELD	CA	93314	(661)304-4523	KEVIN@ACTIVE-CS.COM
ANSELMO FLORES PLUMBING	46438		28	1325 N ORANGE DR	LOS ANGELES	CA	90028	(213)284-1440	FLORESANSELMO14@YAHOO.COM
APTIVE ENVIRONMENTAL, INC	46423	5617	29C	4931 N 300 W	PROVO	UT	84604	(855)948-5816	LICENSING@GOAPTIVE.COM
ARCHAMBAULT INVESTIGATIONS AND POLYGRAPH	46426	5616	29C	13925 CITY CENTER DR #243	CHINO HILLS	CA	91709	(714)720-7330	RACHEL@ARCHAMBAULTPI.COM
BENZ AIR ENGINEERING CO INC	46425	8139	28	531 CYPRESS AVE	HERMOSA BEACH	CA	90254	(209)602-1019	ROBERT@BENZAIR.COM
CABLE BROTHERS INC	41678	2371	28	13249 ARROW RT	RANCHO CUCAMONGA	CA	91739	(909)899-6475	GMENDEZ@CABLEBROTHERSINC.COM
CASTLEWORKS HOME SERVICES COMPANY	42560	3334	31	21026 OSBORNE STREET #3	CANOGA PARK	CA	91304	(818)368-1600	JENNIE@TASSIOTEMP.COM
CIRCADIA HEALTH INC	46430	6219	01	507 S DOUGLAS ST FL 3	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(800)985-5596	CONTRACTING@CIRCADIA.HEALTH
CONTROLLED PATH ELECTRIC	46439		28	2524 E ESTHER STREET	LONG BEACH	CA	90804	(562)256-6002	CONTROLLEDPATH@YAHOO.COM
DENNIS LANFRE	46437	5313	09	401 E FRANKLIN AVE # 411	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245-3925	(310)505-6138	DENNIS@LANFRE.COM
DERMATOLOGY AND LASER CENTER, MICHELLE EHRLICH MD	46451	6211	01	123 RICHMOND ST	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)546-7546	MICHELEEHRLICH@GMAIL.COM
DIAMOND DRYWALL SYSTEM INC	42456	2362	31	441 W ALLEN AE #110	SAN DIMAS	CA	91773	(714)317-0773	HEATHERDIAMONDDRYWALL@GMAIL.COM
DISABILITY RIGHTS CALIFORNIA / OFFICE OF CLIENTS' RIGHTS ADVOCACY	46431	8133	45N	777 AVIATION BLVD STE 105	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(213)213-8020	MARISOL.CRUZ@DISABILITYRIGHTSCA.ORG
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT SAFETY PARTNERS	46415	5416	29C	565 PIER AVE #1030	HERMOSA BEACH	CA	90254	(818)636-9221	SSUTHERLIN@EMSAFETYPARTNERS.COM
ERVIN COHEN & JESSUP LLP	46447	5411	50	841 APOLLO ST STE 450	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)545-0010	APINTO@ECLJAW.COM
EVERYSUN INC	46413		28	3843 S BRISTOL ST #179	SANTA ANA	CA	92704	(949)993-7977	VIKTOR@EVERYSUN.COM
GO GREEN HVAC INC	46458	2382	31	21226 VENTURA BLVD SUITE 108	WOODLAND HILLS	CA	91364	(818)426-4447	PERMITS@ENERGYMASTERSINC.COM
GOLDEN STATE SIGNS	46405	2382	31	2658 GRIFFITH PARK BLVD	LOS ANGELES	CA	90039	(323)445-1916	CONTACT@GSSIGNS.US
GRAFFLIN CONSTRUCTION INC	32254	2362	28	2028 2ND STREET	NORCO	CA	92860	(951)479-5633	PROJECTS@GRAFFLINCONSTRUCTION.COM
HALEY GRONSKI	46453	7111	75	401 SHELDON ST	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245-4013	(619)997-4899	HALEYGRONSKI@GMAIL.COM
INSTALLATION PARTNERS INC	46422	2389	31	7089 BELGRAVE AVENUE	GARDEN GROVE	CA	92841	(714)379-9292	KIM@INSTALLATIONPARTNERSINC.COM
J AND V WESTSIDE CONSTRUCTION	35984	2362	28	1146 N CENTRAL AVE #266	GLENDALE	CA	91202	(818)400-9548	ACCOUNTING@JANDVWESTSIDE.COM
J L M INSTALLATIONS INC	46420	2389	31	1239 N TUSTIN AVE	ANAHEIM	CA	92807	(714)614-7306	AP@JLMINSTALLATION.COM
J ZATARAIN ROOFING COMPANY	46427	2389	31	9425 HICKORY STREET	LOS ANGELES	CA	90002	(323)480-7943	ZATARAINROOFING11@GMAIL.COM
JACOB HIBLER INC	46448	5121	38		EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)621-8699	JAKEHIBLER@ME.COM
KAYA GROUP	46441	7225	01	2251 EAST MAPLE AVENUE	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)640-1025	KAYAHOSPITALITYGROUP@GMAIL.COM
LALANKE KARUNARATNE	46462	5311	09	848 PENN ST	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)801-7962	LALANKE@GMAIL.COM
LANCASTER INSULATION INC	46460		31	40254 12TH ST WEST	PALMDALE	CA	93551	(818)300-5902	SERVICE@LANCASTERINSULATION.COM
LEADSONLINE, LLC	46424	5182	29C	6900 DALLAS PKWY STE 825	PLANO	TX	75024	(800)311-2656	SEVANS@LEADSONLINE.COM
LORSUNG BROTHERS INC	46414	2383	31	5641 DARIEN CT	RIVERSIDE	CA	92505	(949)394-3827	JEREMY@LORSUNGBROTHERS.COM
MAGNITUDE ELECTRIC INC	46461	1731	28	23421 MOBILE ST	WEST HILLS	CA	91307	(310)351-1117	MAGNITUDEELECTRIC@YAHOO.COM
MARK TELESZ	46416		43L	134-136 CENTER STREET	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)616-5040	MT@SMOKYHOLLOWINDUSTRIES.COM
MASTER ROOFING SOLUTIONS LLC DBA TIMEPROOFUSA	46410	2381	28	12155 MAGNOLIA AVE BUILDING 2 UNIT B	RIVERSIDE	CA	92503	(714)900-3160	COMPLIANCE@TIMEPROOFUSA.COM
MATTHEW J ODGERS	46452	5313	43L	1219 E MAPLE AVE.	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(818)679-9382	MATTODGERS7@GMAIL.COM
MENDEZ ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE	46412	2382	28	6232 ALBANY ST	HUNTINGTON PARK	CA	90255	(323)601-7116	ADRIANMENDEZ505@YAHOO.COM
MULTIFACTOR AI INC	46449	5112	50	2321 ROSECRANS AVE STE 5200	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)349-6471	JF@MULTIFACTOR.AI
O & E BUILDERS INC	46445	2362	28	14327 CARTELA DR	LA MIRADA	CA	90638	(714)315-6756	LMBIRD79@GMAIL.COM
P P CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING INC	46459	2361	28	19425 SOLEDAD CANYON RD PMB 516	CANYON COUNTRY	CA	91351-2632	(661)585-0191	OFFICE.PPCRINC@GMAIL.COM
PERFORMANCE PLUS INSTALLATION INC	46407	2381	28	17260 NEWHOPE ST	FOUNTAIN VALLEY	CA	92708	(714)888-2544	JCUEVAS@PERFORMANCE-INSTALLATIONS.COM
PHIMOSA INC	46450	5414	50	525 S DOUGLAS ST #225	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(626)375-1045	PHILIPL@PHIMOSA.COM
POBLANO AUTO CARE	46442	8111	38		EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(310)308-8784	POBLANOANTHONY21234@GMAIL.COM
PROMOTION PLUS SIGN CO INC	10033	2382	31	21034 OSBORNE ST	CANOGA PARK	CA	91304	(818)993-5406	PERMIT@PROMOTIONPLUSINC.COM
R L H PLUMBING CO	46456	2389	28	1818 E HARDING ST	LONG BEACH	CA	90805	(562)391-7273	ARIELRLHCO@OUTLOOK.COM
RIDS PLUMBING INC	46440	0	28	8423 SOUTH GATE AVENUE	SOUTH GATE	CA	90280	(323)360-4526	LUIS@RIDSPLOWINGINC.COM
ROBOZE INC	46436	3231	44	107 SIERRA ST	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(346)314-8138	A.LORUSSO@ROBOZE.COM
SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS LLC	46406	2389	31	5312 CYPRESS ST	CYPRESS	CA	90630	(714)995-9100	LORENA@SUPERIORPAVEMENTMARKINGS.COM
TOP NOTCH TILE INSTALLATIONS	46454	2383	31	10802 VICKERS DR	GARDEN GROVE	CA	92840-2219	(714)737-5076	TOPNOTCHTILEINSTALLS@GMAIL.COM
WARRIOR INC	46455	2382	28	10600 N TRADEMARK PKWY STE 412	RANCHO CUCAMONGA	CA	91730	(909)915-5737	SGUERRERO@WARRIORELECTRIC.CO
WELLCOM GROUP INC	46457		01	909 N PACIFIC COAST HWY STE 700	EL SEGUNDO	CA	90245	(212)209-1333	RPEPE@WELLCOMWWW.COM
WOODMASTER KITCHEN & BATH INC	46411	2362	28	22900 VENTURA BLVD UNIT 205	WOODLAND HILLS	CA	91364	(818)968-7575	WMBKPROJECTS@GMAIL.COM